




03
5° 

21
5° 

03
5° 

20
1°

 
21

5° 
21

5° 03
5° 

A
S
T

ASTANA
 DVOR/DME 114.4

AST
51°00'06"N
071°26'00"E

 51°02'13"N 
071°29'22"E 

1900
 / D3.0  AST

FAP
 50°58'30"N 
071°23'32"E 

D3.1        IMO
D2.3         AST 

2200

 50°56'37"N 
071°20'31"E 

D4.9      AST
2500

50°55'52"N 
071°22'03"E 

D4.9      AST
2500

Hold
ing

MNM 30
00

 

1 M
IN

 

!













1307

1263

1329

2153

1580

1278
(98)

(143)

(164)

(989)

(415)

(113)

UAP28
4800 FT MSL
GND

UAP1
3300 FT MSL
GND

71°40'0"E

71°40'0"E

71°30'0"E

71°30'0"E

71°20'0"E

71°20'0"E

71°10'0"E

71°10'0"E

51
°0

'0
"N

51
°0

'0
"N

MISSED APPROACH
Climb on track 035°,
at 1900 or above outbound D3.0 AST, 
turn LEFT to AST or directed by ATC
RADIO FAILURE:
in case of RCF climb to 3000 to AST
and join to holding pattern.

TRANSITION ALT
10000

ALT/HEIGHT CONVERSION
  QNH                       (QFE)
 3000             (1835FT  -  559 m)
 2500             (1335FT  -  407 m)
 2200             (1035FT  -  315 m)
 1900             (735FT    -  224 m)

Alt SET: hPa (mm on req),
QNH (QFE on req)
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KAZAERONAVIGATSIA

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART

ASTANA/NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

ILS/DME RWY 04

AIP
Kazakhstan

UACC AD 2.24.13-2 - 1
20 MAR 2025

AERODROME ELEV 1166FT
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

THR RWY 04 - ELEV 1165FT

ILS
LLZ 109.5
        ● ●

IMO  ▬ ▬ 
        ▬ ▬ ▬ 

GP 332.6
CH 32X

VAR 10°E

DIST IN NM

BRG ARE MAGNETIC
ALT, ELEV IN FT

SCALE 1:200000
0 2 4 6 8 KM

0 2 41 NM

#*




!

!

CA
T 

H (IAF)
3000

!

DVOR/DME
AST

IAF
3000

2500
FAP

D3.1 IMO
D2.3 AST

2200

GP 3.0°
035° 

0123456

035°

ELEV 1165
THR RWY 04

ILS RDH 54

AIRAC AMDT 003/2025

Aircraft Category A(HEL) B C D

Straight-in
Approach

OCA/H

CAT I 1345(180)

Aerodrome
Operating Minima
DH ft x RVR(CMV)

CAT I

37369410171035HEIGHT

1538185921822200ALTITUDE

0.11.12.12.2DME AST

1233.1THR - DME IMO

950840740630530420ft/minRate of descent

18016014012010080KtGS

DME IMO ZERO RANGED TO THR RWY 04

ASTANA TOWER 135.5 
ASTANA APPROACH 124.6 
ASTANA RADAR 120.7 
ASTANA GROUND 119.6 
ASTANA ATIS(EN) 129.5 
ASTANA ATIS(RU) 128.3 

2600 FT

MSA 25NM 
AST DVOR

250°
120°

3200 FT
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